Bar Hus

Monday-Closed
Tues-Sun-7Tam-lam

Sandwiches
Half Pound Harrburger

One Pound Hamburger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Fried Chicken Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Tenderloin Sandwich
Reuben Sandwiich

Patty Melt Sandwich
BLT. onTexas Toast
*Add Fries to any Sandwich*
Extras

Cheese

(Swiss, Pepper Jack, Cheddar

American)
Pepperoncinis, Jalapenos
Bacon (on Sandwich)

$3.00

$9.25
$1225
$9.00
$9.50
$9.25
$9.50
$9.50
$10.00
$9.25

$1.75

$1.50
$350

Lunch Hurs

Tue-Fi-11a-2pm

Sat & Sun-12p-2p
Side Oishes
French Fries $375
Onion Rings $4.25
Jalapeno/Cheese Tatar Tots $7.50
Comn Dog $350
Chips $1.50
Taco Day-1¥ Wednesday of the Month
3 Hard Shell Tacos $9.75
2 Soft Shell Tacos $9.75
2 Fried Tacos $9.75
Taco Salad $1050

*Add Sour Creand* $1.75

Cther Qptions
Qrispy Chicken Strips (4) $9.50
Nne (9) inch Butch's Pizza $300
Twelve (12) Bitch's Fizza $9.75
Chef Salad $9.50
Grilled Chicken Salad $10.00

Fried Chicken Salad $10.00



Bar Hus

Monday-Closed
Tues-Sun-7Tam-lam

B-eakfast Combinations

#1. One Egg $825
With Hashbrowns or Arerican Fries & chaice of
Bacon, Sausage, or Hom & Toast

#2 Two Eygs $9.50
With Hashbrowns or Arerican Fries & chaice of
Bacon, Sausage, Hhm & Toast

#3. Two Eggs W/ Hash $9.75
Wth Toast

#4. Two Eggs & Toast $6.00
#5. Three Egg Orelet $10.50
Ham Cheesg, Mushroos, Onions, & Green Pepper w/
Choice of Toast

#6. The Mkey Special $10.75

2 Eygs, Sausage & Cheese on Toasted Bscuit with
Sausage Gravy

#]. Breakfast Sandwich $875

1 Egg, Cheese, Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Hhmon
Texas Toast

#8. French Toast $9.00
Made with Texas Toast w/ Syrup ar Jelly

#9. French Toast- 72 Order $6.75
Made with Texas Toast w/ Syrup ar Jelly

#10. Pancakes-Tall Sack (6) $3.00
w/ Syrup and/or Jelly

Beakfast Hurs

Tue-Hi- Tam-1lam
Sat &Sun- Tam-2p

#11. Pancakes-Shart Stack (3)
w/ Syrup and/or Jelly

#12 Bscuits & Gravy
#13. Bscuits & Gravy (Half Order)
#14. Bowl of Oatrmeal & Toast

Sde Orders

Toast (White, Wheat,

Rye, Texas, Sourdough)

Grilled Onions & Peppers

One Egg (Add on)

Homemade Gravy

Chaice of Meat (Bacon, Ham)
Sausage Links or Patties)
Hashbrowns or Aerican Fries
Beverages

Coffee, Soda, Tea (Free Refills)
Orange or Torato Juice (Nb Refills)
White Milk (\b Refills)

Chocolate MLk (Nb Refills)

$6.50

$875
$6.00
$5.00

$1.75

$200
$225
$400
$450

$450

$225
$250
$250
$300



