Bar Hours Lunch Hours

Monday-Closed Tue-Fri-11a-2pm
Tues-Sun-7am-1am Sat & Sun-12p-2p

<u>Sandwiches</u>			Side Dishes	
elf Pound Hemburger		\$9.25	French Fries	\$3.75
One Pound Hamburger		\$12.25	Onion Rings	\$4.25
Grilled Chicken Sandwich		\$9.00	Jalapeno/Cheese Tator Tots	\$7.50
Fried Chicken Sandwich		\$9.50	Corn Dog	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Sandwich		\$9.25	Chips	\$1.50
Tenderloin Sandwich		\$9.50	Taco Day-1st Wednesday of the Month	
Reuben Sandwich		\$9.50	3 Hard Shell Tacos 2 Soft Shell Tacos	\$9.75 \$9.75
Patty Melt Sandwich		\$10.00	2 Fried Tacos Taco Salad	\$9.75
BLT. on Texas Toast		\$9.25		\$10.50
Add Fries to any Sandwich	\$3.00		*Add Sour Cream* \$1.75	
Extras			Other Options	
Cheese		\$1.75	Crispy Chicken Strips (4)	\$9.50
(Swiss, Pepper Jack, Cheddar American) Pepperoncinis, Jalapenos Bacon (on Sandwich)			Nne (9) inch Butch's Pizza	\$8.00
		\$1.50	Twelve (12) Butch's Pizza	\$9.75
		\$3.50	Chef Salad	\$9.50
			Grilled Chicken Salad	\$10.00
			Fried Chicken Salad	\$10.00

Bar Hours	Breakfast Hours			
Monday-Closed			Tue Ed Tone	11
Tues-Sun-7am-1am			Tue-Fri- 7am-11am Sat & Sun- 7am-2p	
Breakfast Combinations				
#1. One Egg With Hashbrowns or American Fries & choice Bacon, Sausage, or Ham & Toast	\$8.25 e of	#11. Pancakes-Short S w/ Syrup and/or Jelly	tack (3)	\$6.50
#2. Two Eggs	\$9.50	#12. Elscuits & Gravy	Elscuits & Gravy	
With Hashbrowns or American Fries & choice Bacon, Sausage, Ham & Toast	e of	#13. Blscuits & Gravy (Half Order)	\$6.00
#3. Two Eggs w/ Hash With Toast	\$9.75	#14. Bowl of Catmeal 8	& Toast	\$5.00
		Side Orders		
#4. Two Eggs & Toast	\$6.00	Tood Albita Mhost		\$1.75
#5. Three Egg Omelet Ham, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions, & Green	\$10.50 epper w/	Toast (White, Wheat, Rye, Texas, Sourdoug)	Д І./О
Choice of Toast		Grilled Onions & Peppe	ers	\$2.00
#6. The Mkey Special	\$10.75	One Egg (Add on)		\$2.25
2 Eggs, Sausage & Cheese on Toasted Biscuit Sausage Gravy	t with	Homemade Gravy		\$4.00
#7. Breakfast Sandwich 1 Egg, Cheese, Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or N	\$8.75 Haman	Choice of Meat (Bacon, Sausage Links or Patti		\$4.50
Texas Toast #8. French Toast Made with Texas Toast w/ Syrup or Jelly	\$9.00	Hashbrowns or Americ	can Fries	\$4.50
		<u>Beverages</u>		
#9. French Toast - ½ Order Made with Texas Toast w/ Syrup or Jelly	\$6.75	Coffee, Soda, Tea (Free Orange or Tomato Juio		\$2.25 \$2.50
#10. Pancakes-Tall Stack (6)	\$8.00	White Mlk (No Refills)	eu \	\$2.50

Chocolate Mlk (No Refills)

\$3.00

w/ Syrup and/or Jelly